
 Pallavada Technical Textiles Park
Milestone Date: Wed 01-02-17

ID: 2

 Design and Detailed Engg
Start:  Sat 11-02-17 ID:   3
Finish: Wed 06-12-17 Dur: 299 days
Comp: 0%

 Statutory Approvals
Start:  Wed 08-03-17 ID:   8
Finish: Sat 30-03-19 Dur: 753 days
Comp: 0%

 Layout & Common Buildings
Start:  Thu 01-06-17 ID:   9
Finish: Sat 07-10-17 Dur: 129 days
Res:    

 Factory Bldg Plans
Start:  Sat 15-07-17 ID:   10
Finish: Sat 07-10-17 Dur: 85 days
Res:    

 Environmental Clearance
Start:  Wed 08-03-17ID:   11
Finish: Fri 14-07-17 Dur: 129 days
Res:    

 Consent to Establish
Start:  Thu 26-10-17 ID:   12
Finish: Fri 24-11-17 Dur: 30 days
Res:    

 Consent to Operate
Start:  Fri 01-03-19 ID:   13
Finish: Sat 30-03-19 Dur: 30 days
Res:    

 Water Pipeline
Start:  Tue 28-03-17 ID:   14
Finish: Thu 11-05-17Dur: 45 days
Res:    

 Bidding Process
Start:  Sun 26-02-17 ID:   15
Finish: Thu 28-12-17 Dur: 306 days
Comp: 0%

 Civil Works
Start:  Mon 13-03-17ID:   16
Finish: Thu 16-11-17Dur: 249 days
Res:    

 PEB Works
Start:  Fri 03-03-17 ID:   17
Finish: Wed 15-11-17Dur: 258 days
Res:    

 Infrastructure
Start:  Sun 26-02-17 ID:   18
Finish: Thu 30-11-17Dur: 278 days
Res:    

 Others
Start:  Fri 03-03-17 ID:   19
Finish: Thu 28-12-17Dur: 301 days
Res:    

 Financial Closure
Start:  Sat 15-07-17 ID:   20
Finish: Thu 14-12-17 Dur: 153 days
Comp: 0%

 TEV Study
Start:  Sat 15-07-17 ID:   21
Finish: Sun 24-09-17Dur: 72 days
Res:    

 In-principle approval
Start:  Mon 25-09-17ID:   22
Finish: Sun 12-11-17 Dur: 49 days
Res:    

 Execution
Start:  Sat 22-04-17 ID:   24
Finish: Wed 20-06-18 Dur: 425 days
Comp: 0%

 Civil Works
Start:  Sat 22-04-17 ID:   25
Finish: Sun 06-05-18 Dur: 380 days
Comp: 0%

 PEB Works
Start:  Sun 03-12-17 ID:   29
Finish: Wed 20-06-18Dur: 200 days
Res:    

 Infrastructure
Start:  Fri 15-12-17 ID:   30
Finish: Sun 13-05-18 Dur: 150 days
Res:    

 Electrical and others
Start:  Fri 29-12-17 ID:   31
Finish: Sat 07-04-18 Dur: 100 days
Res:    

 Production Machinery
Start:  Sun 02-04-17 ID:   32
Finish: Mon 25-02-19 Dur: 695 days
Comp: 0%

 Finalisation of Machines
Start:  Sun 02-04-17 ID:   33
Finish: Mon 01-05-17Dur: 30 days
Res:    

 Purchase order
Start:  Tue 02-05-17 ID:   34
Finish: Tue 02-05-17 Dur: 1 day
Res:    

 Delivery
Start:  Thu 21-06-18 ID:   35
Finish: Fri 28-09-18 Dur: 100 days
Res:    

 Erection and Commissioning
Start:  Sat 29-09-18 ID:   36
Finish: Sat 26-01-19 Dur: 120 days
Res:    

 Commercial Production
Start:  Sun 27-01-19 ID:   37
Finish: Mon 25-02-19Dur: 30 days
Res:    

 Sanction of Term Loan
Start:  Mon 13-11-17ID:   23
Finish: Thu 14-12-17Dur: 32 days
Res:    

Pallavada Technical Textiles Park
Start:  Wed 01-02-17 ID:   1
Finish: Sat 30-03-19 Dur: 788 days
Comp: 0%
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